



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 227 of 2022

SMT. NEETA LALWANI *versus* AJAY KUMAR SAHU

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal

29/10/2025	None for the appellant. Mr. Vivek Mishra, counsel for the respondents. List the matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge